2018-19

Co-Curricular Advisors

2018-2019

Class Advisors
Class of 2020
Class of 2021
Class of 2022
Class of 2023
Senior Trip Coordinator

Clubs

Anime Club

Auditorium Manager

Art Academy

Bio-Medical Club

Black Culture Club

DECA

Engineering Club

Fitness Club-summer

fall

winter
spring

French Club

Friends of Rachael Club

Interact Club

Italian Club

Knitting Club

Mock Trial Club

Advisors

M. Keating, R. Hemmes & S. Powers
:Cameron Youngblood & Caitlyn Clement:
Linda Massari & Andrea Serra

Gina Keating & Marybeth Raggazzino
‘Joan Beebe

Advisor(s)
.Linda Rorer
TBD
'Christine Abrams
Susan Powers
Karmin Humes, M. Olaye, A. Campbell
‘Barbara Jones
.Rich Morrison
_Tim Hagerty .
Brett Hillman
Paul Cynewski
Tim Hagerty
Anne-Sophie Meeks
Marybeth Ragozzino
Tina Spadafora
Cathy Dawson
Cathy Dawson
John Cino & Dustin Dapp

National Art Honor Society 'Caitlyn Clements & Christine Abrams

National Honor Society
Philosophy Club
Renaissance

Science (Apeiron) Club
Spanish Club

Stage Crew Club

Stem Academy Club

Michelle Memis

Chris Wood

Christy Baldissero & Jordan Armstrong
Michelle Memis

Rachael Melicio

TBD

Michele Keating

Student Government Assoc Dustin Dapp & Thomas Struck
Tri-M Music Honor Society Elise Contrevo

Varsity Club
Yearbook- Publications
Yearbook- Business

Susan Powers
Christy Baldissero
Joan Beebe

Percentage increase was 1.75%

Stipend
split- $3293
split - $3292
split - $2744
split - $2744

$1,646

$1,098.00

$1,734
$1,098

$1,372
$1,734
$549
$549
$549
$549
$1,372
$1,348
$1,506
$1,372
$1,008
split - $1098
split - $1372
$1,372
$1,098
split - $2744
$1,008
$1.372

$2,312
split - $2195
$1,008
$1,098
$2,195
$1,646

$1,098.00
$1,646.50
$1,372.00
$1,372.00

KH-$495, MO-$274.50, AC-$274.50

$549.00
$686.00

1,372.00

$1,097.50




GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Aug. 13,2019 Sept.1, 2019 9-12
‘Name: ~ Position/Item: Submitted By: Building: ) -
Sce list below Co-curricular advisors  Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
- __ Director/Activities Dir -
Proposed cost/amount: ~ Funded through: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
See list below Co-Curricular (circle one)
Is candidate currently employed by District: ) Is candidate a former employee: X No Yes
No Yes
(if yes, what position) _teachers Check references/review district personnel file?
If yes, part time or full time (circle one) No X Yes
Board Action Requested:
Recommcend approval of musical production & drama advisors for club/activities listed below for the
2019-2020 school year,
Details and ramifications
Musical Production & Drama Advisor

Fall Drama Costumer TBD

Fall Drama Director Ann Marie Weaver $1,646

Fall Theatre & Scenery Matt Browne $1,646

Fall Drama Producer Ann Marie Weaver $1,646

Spring Music Costumer TBD

Spring Musica! Producer Ann Marie Weaver $1,646

Spring Drama Director Ann Marie Weaver $1,646

Spring Musical Vocal Elisa Contrevo $1,372

Spring Theatre & Scenery Matt Browne $1,646

Spring Musical Choreographer Dana Teague $1,553

Pit Orchestra Director Art Myers $1,614
Positives:
Concerns:

Other Comments:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Board Date: Approved: Y or N Index #:




