	Co-Curricular Advisors			
Class Advisors	Advisors	Stipend		
Class of 2020	M. Keating, R. Hemmes & S. Powers	split- \$3293	\$1,098.00	
Class of 2021	Cameron Youngblood & Caitlyn Clemen	tı split - \$3292	\$1,646.50	
Class of 2022	Linda Massari & Andrea Serra	split - \$2744	\$1,372.00	
Class of 2023	Gina Keating & Marybeth Raggazzino	split - \$2744	\$1,372.00	
Senior Trip Coordinator	Joan Beebe	\$1,646		
Clubs	Advisor(s)			
Anime Club	Linda Rorer	\$1,098.00		
Auditorium Manager	TBD			
Art Academy	Christine Abrams	\$1,734		
Bio-Medical Club	Susan Powers	\$1,098		
Black Culture Club	Karmin Humes, M. Olaye, A. Campbell	KH-\$495, MO-\$274.50, AC-\$274.50		
DECA	Barbara Jones	\$1,372		
Engineering Club	Rich Morrison	\$1,734		
Fitness Club-summer	Tim Hagerty	\$549		
fall	Brett Hillman	\$549		
winter	Paul Cynewski	\$549		
spring	Tim Hagerty	\$549		
French Club	Anne-Sophie Meeks	\$1,372		
Friends of Rachael Club	Marybeth Ragozzino	\$1,348		
Interact Club	Tina Spadafora	\$1,506		
Italian Club	Cathy Dawson	\$1,372		
Knitting Club	Cathy Dawson \$1,098			
Mock Trial Club	John Cino & Dustin Dapp	split - \$1098	\$549.00	
National Art Honor Society	Caitlyn Clements & Christine Abrams	split - \$1372	\$686.00	
National Honor Society	Michelle Memis	\$1,372		
Philosophy Club	Chris Wood	\$1,098		
Renaissance	Christy Baldissero & Jordan Armstrong	split - \$2744	1,372.00	
Science (Apeiron) Club	Michelle Memis	\$1,098		
Spanish Club	Rachael Melicio	\$1,372		
Stage Crew Club	TBD			
Stem Academy Club	Michele Keating	\$2,312		
	Dustin Dapp & Thomas Struck	split - \$2195	\$1,097.50	
Tri-M Music Honor Society		\$1,098		
Varsity Club	Susan Powers	\$1,098		
Yearbook- Publications	Christy Baldissero	\$2,195		
Yearbook- Business	Joan Beebe	\$1,646		

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items

Date Submitted: Aug. 13, 2019	Proposed Effective Date: Sept.1, 2019		Grade(s) impacted: 9-12	
	osition/Item: o-curricular advisors	Submitted By: Jeff Cusack Athletic Director/Activities Dir	Building: High Sch	iool
	anded through: Co-Curricular	Hours/Days per week:	Benefits:	Y or (N) (circle one)
Is candidate currently employ No Yes	ved by District:	Is candidate a former emp	oloyee: _X_	No Yes
(if yes, what position) _teach If yes, part time or full time		Check references/review of NoXYes	district pers	onnel file?
Board Action Requested: Recommend approval of mu	cical production & draw	an advisora for alph/activiti	as listed hal	over 60 = 41 =
2019-2020 school year.	stear production & drain	ia advisors for club/activitie	es fisted ber	ow for the
Details and ramifications				
Musical Production & Drama	Adviso	r		
Fall Drama Costumer	TBD			
Fall Drama Director	Ann Marie Weaver	\$1,646		
Fall Theatre & Scenery	Matt Browne	\$1,646		
Fall Drama Producer	Ann Marie Weaver	\$1,646		
0 : 44 : 0 :	TDB			
Spring Music Costumer	TBD			
Spring Musical Producer	Ann Marie Weaver	\$1,646		
Spring Drama Director	Ann Marie Weaver	\$1,646		
Spring Musical Vocal	Elisa Contrevo	\$1,372		
Spring Theatre & Scenery	Matt Browne	\$1,646		
Spring Musical Choreographe	Ü	\$1,553		
Pit Orchestra Director	Art Myers	\$1,614		
Positives:				
Concerns:				
Other Comments:				
OR OFFICE USE ONLY:				
oard Date:	Approved:	Y or N Index #	#:	